™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Monday, November 13, 2023, 11:06 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_ 20231113 110617 _eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1404457545 Dirty Thirty
1407066526 The Rosewood hunt
1402305137 What the River Knows



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20231113 110617 _eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1408388122
1408417629
1408388018
1395071636
1408388186
1370249224
1405367449
1404458281
1408388185
1408388191
1408388099
1408417070
1344158444
1408388164

Snow and sorcery

Attack of the zombees

Betrayal

The Corsican shadow

The future : a novel

The glitter bug

A grandmother begins the story
Iron Flame

Keeper of the lost cities : the graphic novel part 1
The manor house : a novel
Murtagh

Thunder

Top secret anniversary
Vengeance of the pirate queen



