

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, November 13, 2023, 11:06 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20231113_110617_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1404457545 Dirty Thirty
1407066526 The Rosewood hunt
1402305137 What the River Knows

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20231113_110617_eBooks.mrc

1408388164 Vengeance of the pirate queen

Title Not Previously Held

1408388122	Snow and sorcery
1408417629	Attack of the zombees
1408388018	Betrayal
1395071636	The Corsican shadow
1408388186	The future : a novel
1370249224	The glitter bug
1405367449	A grandmother begins the story
1404458281	Iron Flame
1408388185	Keeper of the lost cities : the graphic novel part 1
1408388191	The manor house : a novel
1408388099	Murtagh
1408417070	Thunder
1344158444	Top secret anniversary